Slab-1 0% 0.00 819460.04

Slab-2 5% 12500.00 569460.04

Slab-3 20% 63892.01 319460.04

Tax Payable : 76392.01

SurCharge : 0.00

Health and EducationCess : 3055.68

Income Tax Payable : 79450.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 6621.00

Inwords : Six Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty One rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

New Demo Company

Tax Sheet for the month of Apr24

Employee Code INOVA-0039

Designation

Employee Name Karambir Singh

Department

Salary Details

Element Current Month Accrual Last

[...]

Slab-1 0% 0.00 737770.00

Slab-2 5% 12500.00 487770.00

Slab-3 20% 47554.00 237770.00

Tax Payable : 60054.00

SurCharge : 0.00

Health and EducationCess : 2402.16

Income Tax Payable : 62460.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 5205.00

Inwords : Five Thousand Two Hundred and Five rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

New Demo Company

Tax Sheet for the month of Apr24

Employee Code INOVA-0031

Designation

Employee Name R Anil Kumar

Department

Salary Details

Element Current Month Accrual Last

[...]

Slab-2 5% 12500.00 5808690.96

Slab-3 20% 100000.00 5558690.96

Slab-4 30% 1517607.29 5058690.96

Tax Payable : 1630107.29

SurCharge : 163010.73

Health and EducationCess : 71724.72

Income Tax Payable : 1864840.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 155404.00

Inwords : One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Four rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

New Demo Company

Tax Sheet for the month of Apr24

Employee Code INOVA-0024

Designation

Employee Name Varadharajan. E

Department

Salary Details

Element Current Month Accrual Last

[...]

Slab Percentage Tax Amount Payable

Slab-1 0% 0.00 517594.96

Slab-2 5% 12500.00 267594.96

Slab-3 20% 3518.99 17594.96

Tax Payable : 16018.99

SurCharge : 0.00

Health and EducationCess : 640.76

Income Tax Payable : 16660.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 1389.00

Inwords : One Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Nine rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

New Demo Company

Tax Sheet for the month of Apr24

Employee Code INOVA-0018

Designation

Employee Name Tushar Khandu Narwade

Department

Salary Details

Element Current Month Accrual Last

[...]

Slab-2 5% 12500.00 2763642.00

Slab-3 20% 100000.00 2513642.00

Slab-4 30% 604092.60 2013642.00

Tax Payable : 716592.60

SurCharge : 0.00

Health and EducationCess : 28663.70

Income Tax Payable : 745260.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 62105.00

Inwords : Sixty Two Thousand One Hundred and Five rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

New Demo Company

Tax Sheet for the month of Apr24

Employee Code INOVA-0011

Designation

Employee Name A.Maria Daniel

Department

Salary Details

Element Current Month Accrual Last

[...]

Slab-2 5% 12500.00 3002845.00

Slab-3 20% 100000.00 2752845.00

Slab-4 30% 675853.50 2252845.00

Tax Payable : 788353.50

SurCharge : 0.00

Health and EducationCess : 31534.14

Income Tax Payable : 819890.00

Total Income Tax Paid : 0.00

Monthly TDS Deduction : 68325.00

Inwords : Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Five rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

New Demo Company

Tax Sheet for the month of Apr24

Employee Code INOVA-0036

Designation

Employee Name Urvashi Singh

Department

Salary Details

Element Current Month Accrual Last